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UGC-HRDC

ST G
34(" &/ﬁ;nwrwihu‘»:-l nversiy Institute) QN =,
ai i i o
arain Vyas University

Rajesh K.
Dir{;ct r. Dubey Jodhpur-342001,Rajasthan
or E-mail:directorhrdc@gmail.com|

| Cell:9193218888 194550928822
Ref: UGC-HRDC/2022/RC-SS Date:17/08/2022

List of Selected Candidates

Following applicants registered (as per Google Form) for Refresher
Course (Online) in Social Science from 06-19 September 2022
conducted by the UGC-HRDC, Jai Narain Vyas University, Jodhpur,
Rajasthan are provisionally selected for the course.

S. No. ' Name

Mr. Ajay Pratap Singh

Mr. Ambikesh Swarnkar

Mr. Asif Qureshi

Mrs. Chitrarekha Shrivas

Mr. Dinesh Kashyap

Dr. Anuradha Tirkey

Mr. Jivendra Kumar Rathore
Ms. Kavita Kosariya

Mr. Madhusudan Singh Rajput
10 Dr. Manish Kumar Parte

11 Dr. Mohammed Vaseem Akram Mormin
12 Mr. Omprakash Janghel

13 Dr. Sanjay Kumar Yadav

14 Dr. Shagufta Khanam

15 Dr. Sunita Kumari

16 Mr. Sushil Kumar Gupta

17 Mr. Tuleshwar Singh Dhruve
18 Dr. VagataRam Choudhary
19 Dr. Vibha Bhoot

20 Dr. Y atinandini Patel

X\OO\XG\UTACOM»—‘

/"’/—.\J
{ (

(PrOfo Rajesh Kr. DubCY)
Director
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(LGC-Sponsored Inter-Universite Institute) \h“'f,
Jai Narain Vyas University s

Jodhpur-342001,Rajasthan
Rajesh Kr. Dubey ~ E-mail:directorhrdc@gmail.com |

Director |Cell:9198218888(9455098888 L
Rel: UGC-HRDC/2022/RC-SS  Date:17/08/2022

List of Selected Candidates

Following applicants registered (as per Google Form) for Refresher
Course (Online) in Social Science from 06-19 September 2022
conducted by the UGC-HRDC, Jai Narain Vyas University, Jodhpur,
Rajasthan are provisionally selected for the course.
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2 Mr. iAmblkesh Swarnkar
3 Mr. AsifQureshi
4 [Mrs. !Chitrarekha Shrivas
\/—57 Mr. _Dmesh Kashyap
6 __pr. |Anuradha Tirkey
Mr. Jivendra Kumar Rathore
8 IMs. [Kavita Kosariya N
' Mr. Madhusudan Singh Rajput
‘Dr. ‘Manish Kumar Parte
Dr. ‘Mohammed Vaseem Akram Momin

6

7

8

9

10

11 §
12 Mr. Omprakash Janghel
13 '
14

15

16

17

3 Dr. |Sanjay Kumar Yadav
br __|Shagufta Khanam

_Dr, ;_Sumta Kuman

Mr, Sush1l Kumar Gupta

17 Mr, Tuleshwar Singh Dhruve
18 ,"_ r. Vagata Ram Choudhary

19 Dr. [Vibha Bhoot

20 _DDr. [Yatinandini Patel

(Prof. Rajesh Kr. Dubey)
Director
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